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Platz Mannschaft Gesamtzeit Starter Zeit

1 FANTASTIC FOUR 1:24:48 h
Stephan Feth
Benjamin Wiegräfe
David Radant
Dr. Frank Fischer

0:19:11 h
0:20:21 h
0:21:48 h
0:23:28 h

2 TSV Buchholz 08  -  1 1:31:55 h
Carlo Scheller
Max Ganick
Aaron Patzke
Oliver Scheller

0:22:10 h
0:22:39 h
0:23:02 h
0:24:04 h

3 Pineapple Fruit Dudes  -  1 1:36:00 h
Maximilian Schütt
Nicolas Castagne
Justus Behringer
Lennart Wittke

0:22:54 h
0:23:49 h
0:24:36 h
0:24:41 h

4 Brands Fashion 1:37:27 h
Karl Kober
Marcia Klobe
Ulrich Hofmann
Niklas Leverenz

0:21:26 h
0:23:14 h
0:25:16 h
0:27:31 h

5 TSV Buchholz 08  -  2 1:43:25 h
Nikias Witt
Tom Linden
Nico Scheller
Marlon Ernst

0:24:11 h
0:24:43 h
0:26:16 h
0:28:15 h

6 Pineapple Fruit Dudes  -  2 1:59:51 h
Johann Gerlach
Lars Goetze
Teresa Jana Plehn
Sontje Sieling

0:25:52 h
0:27:15 h
0:33:22 h
0:33:22 h
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7 Kindergarten Welle 2:17:52 h
Heidi Herbert
Tina Sperreuter-Lewe
Madeleine Spielvogel
Jana Veh

0:34:28 h
0:34:28 h
0:34:28 h
0:34:28 h

8 MultiKulti 2:20:38 h
Rufus Engelhard
Felix Zergänge
Isabel Zergänge
Sandra Martins Baptista

0:29:58 h
0:29:59 h
0:40:20 h
0:40:21 h


